Sandown Park Results Thursday, 24 January, 2013

BRING YOUR CLUB TO SANDOWN 7:07PM LANGWARRIN SOCCER CLUB 9:12PM
1 $5000.00-1430.00-720.00 515 Metres Grade 5 $5320.00-1520.00-760.00 515 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BURCOV CAVIAR [5] 5 26.30 $13.0 4.75L 29.85 15.20 7.30 1 FAST RED [4] 1 27.70 $3.80 3.00L 29.58 3.70 2.60
1 NOAKI SPITFIRE [5] 6 31.80$3.60 4.75L29.85 1.70 1.20 2 DYNA FILBERT (NSW)[5] 6 36.30 $8.50 3.00L 29.76 1.40
3 CURT CONNORS [5] 1  33.10%$5.00 4.75L 30.14 3.20 3 EL CABALLO (NSW)[5] 8  34.30$3.60 7.00L 30.01 1.30
4 DYNA ISHAAN (NSW)[5] 3 34.40$3.80 7.50L 30.32 4 LAURA ALLEN (NSW)[5] 5  25.20 $6.00 8.00L 30.05
5 LOMU (NSW)[5] 4 34.30 $7.50 8.50L 30.38 5 ALLEN CASTON (NSW)[4] 7 31.40 $7.00 12.00 30.28
6 STAGGERED [5] 7 32.50 $13.0 9.50L 30.42 6 BIG MERC [4] 2 31.40 $5.50 14.00 30.41
7 WADELOCK GALO [5] 8  35.20$16.0 9.50L 30.43 7 STETSON DONNA [5] 4 28.10$12.0 16.00 30.56
8 DEXCELLENT [5] 2 30.50 $5.00 10.00 30.48 8 DANYO'S PICK [4] 3 26.00%$13.0 21.00 30.84
ILLEGAL POWER [5]Res. $21.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
WHERE'S TOM [5]Res. $13.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
Time 29.85 Splits 5.11(5) 19.01(5) Time 29.58 Splits 5.09(5) 18.93(1)
Trifecta $315.80 Exacta $77.20 Quinella $48.80 First4 $1269.20 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $130.30 Exacta $28.00 Quinella $16.60 First4 $347.00 RunningDouble $27.80
WELCOME TO THE NCA 7:25PM MAIDMENT MEMORIAL BEST 8 9:35PM
2 $5000.00-1430.00-720.00 515 Metres Grade 5 $15000.00-4500.00-2250.00 595 Metres Special Event
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 HEATHERS PREMIER [5] 1  32.40%$16.0 0.50L29.98 5.70 1.10 1 METZ MAGIC (QLD)[5] 1 35.60%$4.50 7.50L 34.11 3.70 1.04
2 STEVE ALLEN (NSW)[5] 5 30.40 $6.50 0.50L 29.99 1.70 2 PROVEN IMPALA [4] 3 28.60 $3.80 7.50L 34.58 1.70
3 TALK'S CHEEKY [5] 4 31.00 $18.0 1.25L 30.04 4.10 3 IRMA BALE (NSW)[2] 6  25.80 $3.40 9.00L 34.66 2.20
4 ILLEGAL POWER [5] 3) 3  28.90%21.0 5.50L 30.30 4 BAGGET BALE (NSW)[3] 7  32.60%$10.0 11.00 34.77
5 DEWANA HOLD ON [5] 2 32.00 $2.80 7.00L 30.41 5 GOMES [3] 8 37.20 $26.0 11.00 34.78
6 BELLA LORIAN [5] 8 25.10 $18.0 8.00L 30.47 6 SHELLY SHELBY (NSW)[3] 2 28.50 $5.50 16.00 35.08
7 MISTER SUNRAYSIA [5] 6 35.70 $10.0 11.00 30.66 7 CZAR (NSW)[3] 4 36.20 $12.0 18.00 35.19
8 BANJO STAR [5] 7  28.10$4.40 12.00 30.69 T ONE LAST DANCE (NSW)[4] 5  31.50$7.00
- $4.00 *** NO RESERVE ***
BAMNYO SO Res————— $12.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
Time 29.98 Splits 5.09(10) 19.16(1) Time 34.11 Splits 9.24(3) 23.36(1)
Trifecta $880.50 Exacta $45.90 Quinella $14.80 First4 $1684.30 RunningDouble Trifecta $73.80 Exacta $19.90 Quinella $8.00 First4 $425.80 RunningDouble $9.10
$266.80
WWW.NCAVICTORIA.ORG 7:43PM CLUB CHALLENGE 9:55PM
3 $5000.00-1430.00-720.00 515 Metres Grade 5 $5000.00-1430.00-720.00 595 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FARMOR LAS VEGAS (QLD)[5] 6 37.70 $5.50 5.00L 29.64 4.50 1.04 1 TARKS JEWEL (NSW)[5] 2 29.70 $6.00 5.50L 34.25 5.70 2.30
2 ROCKADORE [5] 4 33.50 $15.0 5.00L 29.95 2.80 2 DASHING RED (NSW)[5] 8 32.00 $13.0 5.50L 34.60 5.50
3 ALLEN TEEBONE (NSW)[5] 5 39.50 $3.80 5.50L 29.96 3.70 3 FAT WALLET [5] 4 31.60 $4.80 7.50L 34.72 2.30
4 DANYO'S DELBOY [5] 7 29.40 $6.50 5.50L 29.97 4 LOLLIPOP BLING [5] 7 31.10 $4.40 8.50L 34.78
5 GALAHAD [5] 1 32.50 $7.00 6.50L 30.03 5 HAPPY TIGER (NSW)[5] 3 33.20 $9.00 18.00 35.35
6 OMAR GEE (NSW)[5] 2 31.10$3.80 8.50L 30.16 6 DAINTREE DYNASTY [5] 1 34.70$3.60 19.00 35.40
7 MOROTAI [5] 8  34.30%$11.0 9.00L 30.19 7 PAH LEEZE [5] 5  28.10$6.50 20.00 35.50
DANYO'S LUKE [5]Res. $13.0 8 HOT WINE [5] 6 32.40 $12.0 21.00 35.52
WHERE'S TOM [5]Res. $16.0 SIR RUSS (NSW)[5]Res. $26.0
ROZEH WO — $8.00 WARRANTY [5]Res. $33.0
Time 29.64 Splits 5.10(2) 18.98(6) Time 34.25 Splits 9.17(2) 23.21(2)
Trifecta $175.40 Exacta $37.30 Quinella $56.80 First4 $1698.50 RunningDouble Trifecta $493.40 Exacta $141.80 Quinella $57.20 First4 $2271.30 RunningDouble
$27.60 $61.80
www.tab.com.au FINAL 8:08PM FIND US ON FACEBOOK 10:14PM
4 $6260.00-1790.00-890.00 515 Metres Grade 5 Final 10 $5000.00-1430.00-720.00 515 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 HEIDI GO SEEK [5] 1  28.10%$2.80 6.50L 29.60 2.20 1.20 1 OH SO SMOOTH [5] 7 31.60%$5.50 3.5L29.60 3.40 1.40
2 SPENCE'S BOY [5] 8  32.30%$21.0 6.50L 29.99 5.90 2 MAXIM REALITY [5] 1  3450%$7.00 3.5L29.82 2.30
3 KENT BALE (NSW)[5] 2 33.60 $5.00 7.00L 30.03 1.40 3 JIMMY TWO HATS (NSW)[5] 8 32.00 $5.50 5.50L 29.93 2.00
4 WORTH NOTING [5] 6 32.40 $16.0 12.00 30.36 4 SURON UNDERCOVER J[5] 2 30.70 $11.0 7.50L 30.05
5 ROCZEN BALE (NSW)[5] 5 30.70 $3.00 16.00 30.56 5 ABRASIVE MANNER [5] 6 30.70 $9.00 15.00 30.53
6 SNOW PHOENIX [5] 4 32.40%$7.50 17.00 30.63 6 DANYO'S LUKE [5] 5) 5  30.60$16.0 16.00 30.56
7 TAY'S EVIL TWIN (NSW)[5] 3 27.30%$26.0 18.00 30.70 7 CHILLY BABE (NSW)[5] 4 29.60$10.0 17.00 30.62
8 BROADACRES [5] 7  34.90$7.50 21.00 30.88 8 BRAVO [5] 3  35.00$11.0 23.00 31.04
HAPPY TIGER (NSW)[5]Res. $16.0 OZZPAAGHAEE $3.00
ARWHO [5]Res. $21.0 WHERE'S TOM [5]Res. $11.0
Time 29.60 Splits 5.08(8) 18.95(1) Time 29.60 Splits 5.09(1) 18.99(7)
Trifecta $276.40 Exacta $48.80 Quinella $16.40 First4 $1147.10 RunningDouble Trifecta $38.80 Exacta $15.10 Quinella $13.00 First4 $216.60 RunningDouble $34.20
$13.20
DAWN SAIL 8:31PM facebook.com/sandowndogs 10:38PM
5 $5320.00-1520.00-760.00 595 Metres Mixed 4/5 1 1 $5000.00-1430.00-720.00 515 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 LAGOON CROCKETT (NSW)[5] 7  31.50%$2.80 0.25L 34.36 4.50 2.00 1 LEKTRA ANGIE [5] 5  24.30$3.00 4.50L 29.72 2.00 1.04
2 NEWFIRE RILEY [4] 1 31.80 $7.50 0.25L 34.37 2.60 2 ALL WIRED UP [5] 1 31.40 $3.50 4.50L 30.00 1.20
3 FRANKLIN HERO [4] 8 34.70 $6.50 1.75L 34.46 2.10 3 OSCAR GUCCI [5] 4 31.20 $13.0 6.00L 30.09 4.50
4 LEKTRA RADIANT [4] 2 32.10 $6.00 3.75L 34.58 4 RULEBOOK [5] 2 30.40 $5.50 7.50L 30.18
5 JOHNNY RINGO (NSW)[4] 3 36.90 $4.20 6.50L 34.74 5 FIVE HAMMERS [5] 3 30.00 $10.0 11.00 30.36
6 DIDDA JOE [4] 4 33.80 $9.00 7.00L 34.79 6 ILLEGAL PATH [5] 6 29.10 $16.0 12.00 30.45
7 DANNIE BALE (NSW)[5] 5 35.50 $10.0 8.00L 34.85 7 ARWHO [5] 8 27.80 $8.00 12.00 30.48
8 GOLD AFFAIR TWO [4] 6  26.60$21.0 11.00 34.99 8 WHY NOT OSCAR [M] 7  31.90$10.0 20.00 30.96
TERRY'S DELIGHT [5]Res. $21.0 DANYO'S FOXY [5]Res. $16.0
STETSON JIMMY [5]Res. $26.0 WHERE'S TOM [5]Res. $16.0
Time 34.36 Splits 9.10(8) 23.24(8) Time 29.72 Splits 5.06(5) 19.04(5)
Trifecta $235.10 Exacta $54.20 Quinella $15.20 First4 $761.20 RunningDouble $11.70 Trifecta $52.30 Exacta $6.80 Quinella $4.60 First4 $176.20 RunningDouble $10.50
FAT GLEN ORDEN COACHES 8:53PM www.sandowngreyhounds.com.au 10:58PM
6 $6260.00-1790.00-890.00 515 Metres Mixed 3/4 1 2 $5000.00-1430.00-720.00 515 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 KEVIN BALE (NSW)[3] 1 32.80 $6.50 0.50L 29.59 4.20 1.04 1 ZIPIT [5] 4 34.20 $7.00 5.00L 29.77 2.20 1.04
2 FIERY [3] 2 34.80$4.60 0.50L 29.61 2.10 2 JIMMY LANE [5] 1  31.10$2.60 5.00L 30.08 1.90
3 FOREVER STRONG [3] 7 34.80 $9.00 2.75L 29.76 4.00 3 FADILA BALE (NSW)[5] 6 25.30 $7.50 6.00L 30.13 4.30
4 BARDOT BALE (NSW)[4] 4 26.40 $12.0 5.00L 29.89 4 FLASH FIZZ [5] 5 32.70 $16.0 6.00L 30.14
5 KING OF SPIN [4] 6  35.70$7.50 6.50L 29.98 5 DYNA GEMMA (NSW)J5] 8  27.20$4.00 6.50L 30.18
6 TAKE IT ALL (NSW)[3] 3 32.50%2.80 10.00 30.20 6 ARIZONA PEARL (NSW)J5] 7  30.90 $6.00 7.00L 30.19
7 MISS JAMAICA [4] 5  28.40 $6.50 11.00 30.24 7 MOTIVATOR MISSY (NSW)[5] 3  26.80%$12.0 7.00L 30.19
8 HARRY THE GREAT (QLD)[4] 8  39.60$9.00 16.00 30.54 P STAR SURGEON [5] 2 36.30%$12.0
*** NO RESERVE *** WHERE'S TOM [5]Res. $26.0
*** NO RESERVE *** DANYO'S LUKE [5]Res. $26.0
Time 29.59 Splits 5.08(1) 18.83(1) Time 29.77 Splits 5.09(1) 19.02(1)
Trifecta $345.50 Exacta $27.80 Quinella $21.90 First4 $1356.70 RunningDouble Trifecta $78.90 Exacta $11.40 Quinella $8.00 First4 $494.80 RunningDouble $7.10
$24.90
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